132
KTS1632 HAND TOOLS
for cutting and sealing fl exible plastic conduit
Suitable for fl exible conduits
from Ø16 to Ø32 mm.
Cuts and seals fl exible plastic
conduit in a single operation.
Lightweight and easy to operate.
Suitable for fl exible conduits
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Dimensions mm
LengthLength 230
Width 58
Thickness 32
Weight kg 0,32
PC1
for cutting plastic pipe
Plastic pipe cutting tool
Cutting capacity: Ø 6 to Ø 42 mm.
Plastic pipe cutting tool
Cutting capacity: Ø 6 to Ø 42 mm.
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Dimensions mm
Length 195
Width 96
Thickness 27
Weight kg 0,32
MT-FC48N FRAME-TYPE HOLE PUNCHING TOOL
for cable trunking
Body: die-cast aluminium alloy
Blade material: hardened Carbon
Steel
Table denotes the punch/die set reference, for each hole size.
Suitable for punching holes in mild steel, fi breglass or plastic material,
up to 2 mm thick.
Hole Dimensions Maximum
thickness of
mild steel
(mm)
TypeNominal Pg ISO InchØ (mm) Ø (inch)
15,5  .610 Pg9 - -
2
RD15.5SS-FC
16,2  .638 - ISO-16 - RD16.2SS-FC
17,5  .689 - - - RD17.5SS-FC
18,8  .740 Pg11 - - RD18.8SS-FC
19,1  .752 - - - RD19.1SS
20,5  .807 Pg 13,5 ISO-20 - RD20.5SS
22,6  .890 Pg16 - - RD22.6SS
23,8  .937 - - 5/8” RD23.8SS
25,4  1.000 - ISO-25 - RD25.4SS
27,0  1.063 - - 3/4” RD27.0SS
28,5  1.122 Pg21 - - RD28.5SS
30,5  1.201 - - 7/8” RD30.5SS
31,8  1.252 - - - RD31.8SS
32,5  1.279 - ISO-32 - RD32.5SS
34,6  1.362 - - - RD34.6SS
37,2  1.464 Pg29 - - RD37.2SS
38,1  1.500 - - - RD38.1SS
40,5  1.594 - ISO-40 - RD40.5SS-FC
41,3  1.626 - - - RD41.3SS-FC
42,5  1.673 - - 1”1/4” RD42.5SS-FC
43,2  1.701 - - - RD43.2SS-FC
44,5  1.752 - - - RD44.5SS-FC
47,2  1.858 Pg36 - - RD47.2SS-FC
Lightweight and easy to operate,
designed for punching holes up to
47,2 mm diameter in the side wall
of trunking without the need for pre
drilling.
VAL-P30
Supplied in a robust
plastic case.
drilling.
VAL-P30
Supplied in a robust
plastic case.